Primrose Schools

Class: VIl Revised Il Summative Assessment — Timetable [2019 - 2020]

Date Days Subject Duration | Exam timings
06.01.20 Monday Language 3 T/H/F & Regular Class till 4 pm e

07.01.20 Tuesday Physics Practicals & Regular Class till 4pm | -----mm-

08.01.20 Wednesday | Chemistry Practicals & Regular Class till4pm | -----mm-

09.01.20 Thursday Computer Practicals & Regular Class till 4pm | -

10.01.20 Friday Value Education 2 hr

11.01.20 Saturday Mathematics Revision (8am-12pm) | =-=-ee-

13.01.20 Monday Mathematics 2% hr

14.01.20 Tuesday History & Civics 2 hr

20.01.20 Monday English Literature 2 hr

21.01.20 Tuesday Physics Theory 2 hr

22.01.20 Wednesday | Geography 2 hr

23.01.20 Thursday Chemistry Theory 2hr 8 amto 12.30 pm
24.01.19 Friday Computer Studies Theory 2 hr

25.01.19 Saturday Biology 2 hr

27.01.19 Monday Language 2 T/H/F 3 hr

28.01.19 Tuesday English Language 2 hr

Note:

Science Practicals, Computer Practicals and Language 3 Tamil/Hindi/French will happen during

school hours. Regular classes will happen after the Practical exam.
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